	Takmičenje “Jovan Jovičić“ REZULTATI   PRETKATEGORIJE



	
	Ime i prezime
	D.Cerović
	N.Petrović
	I. Motl
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Nagrada

	1.
	Nenad Pušara
	100
	98
	96
	98
	I1

	2.
	Mihaela Osmajić 
	93
	95
	88
	92
	II1

	3.
	Milan Hinić
	94
	89
	92
	91,6
	II2

	4.
	Jelena Čapanda
	95
	86
	84
	88,3
	II3

	5.
	Igor Marić
	91
	83
	85
	86,3
	II4

	6.
	Dragana Potkozarac 
	92
	79
	80
	83,6
	III1


